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Propeller Fan “BE” Series
ENCLOSED BELT DRIVEN WALL EXHAUST FAN

THESE LOW PRESSURE BELT DRIVEN FANS 

ARE IDEALLY SUITED FOR VENTILATION OF 

UNDERGROUND GARAGES OF APARTMENT 

BUILDINGS, WAREHOUSES, PUBLIC 

BUILDINGS, GREENHOUSES ETC.

Sizes:
24” through 72"

Capacities from 
1,000 to 60,000 CFM

Reversomatic Manufacturing 
Limited certifies that Models
BEA-24 to BEA-60 inclusive 
shown on pages 2 and 3 are 
licensed to bear the AMCA 
Seal. The ratings are based 
on tests and procedures 
performed  in accordance 
with AMCA publication 211
and AMCA publication 311
and  comply with  the
requirements of the AMCA
Certified Ratings Program.
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Product has been 
evaluated by UL as per 
UL 705 for United State 
and CSA Standard C22.2 
No.113-M1984 for Canada.
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ENCLOSED BELT DRIVEN WALL EXHAUST FAN

- The frame features a venturi orifice

-  sturdy welded construction appropriate for industrial, 

Commercial and Agricultural applications

- Fan panels are heavy gauge steel with die formed edges

- All welded structural steel provides durable support for 

fan motors, bearings, shafts and drives. This support 

structure features an unique design which properly 

spaces the blade from the structure, eliminating vibration
and reducing excess noise

- Shafts rotate in permanently lubricated heavy duty ball 

bearing pillow blocks. Bearings are selected for a

minimum average life of 200,000 hours at maximum 

catalogue operating speeds

- The propeller blades are made of heavy gauge steel

and are statically balanced

- Belt drive engineered to 50% overload

-  Motor mounting plates are adjustable to obtain proper 

belt tension

-  Motors are heavy duty ball bearing type carefully 

matched to the load

-  Cabinet constructed of heavy duty 18 Ga enamel finish 

satin coat or galvanized steel

-  Shutter blades are made of heavy gauge extruded 

aluminum, then stripped with neoprene gasket to ensure 

an airtight seal

- Rear guard made of finger proof expanded metal. Also

includes a center access door for easy serviceability

FEATURES:

MODEL A" B" C" D" E" F" G" S"

BE24 30 30 5/8 13 1/2 11 1/2 26 3/4 27 3 25

BE30 36 36 5/8 14 12 1/2 32 3/4 27 3 31

BE36 42 42 5/8 16 13 38 3/4 27 3 37

BE42 49 1/4 49 5/8 16 1/2 14 45 3/4 30 3 43

BE48 55 55 5/8 19 16 51 3/4 30 3 49

BE54 60 60 1/2 21 18 56 3/4 32 3 55

BE60 68 68 1/2 22 19 64 3/4 33 3 61

BE66 74 74 1/8 23 20 70 3/4 40 3 67

BE72 79 79 5/8 24 21 75 3/4 40 3 73

* Consult factory representative for information on special applications and larger 
sizes. Order by Catalogue Number and state voltage required.
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• Two speed motor

• Special anti-corrosive coatings

• Pulleys

• Static free belts

• Wall mounting flanges

• Wall cabinet

• Weather cowl with bird screen

• Gravity Shutter

• Back guard

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:

MODEL A" B" C"

BE24 30 27 18

BE30 36 33 21

BE36 42 39 24

BE42 49 46 27 5/8

BE48 55 52 30 5/8

BE54 60 57 33

BE60 68 65 36 5/8

BE66 74 71 40

BE72 79 76 43

Weather Cowl Dimension

1

Weather Cowl w/ Bird Screen

A 
B

B 

A C

Material:
22 Ga. S.C. Steel

Top & Bottom Mounting Flange 
(Supplied Loose)
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BEA SERIES
PERFORMANCE DATA

“A” TYPE PROPELLER

MODEL
Motor HP 

Max.

Max. Input 
Power 
Watts

Blade 
Type

FAN 
RPM

0" 1 / 8 ” 1 / 4 ” 3 / 8 ” 1 / 2 ” 5 / 8 ” 3 / 4 ” 1 ” Sones 
@ 1/8" 
S.P.CUBIC FEET PER MINUTE

BEA-30

BEA-36

BEA-42

BEA-24

1678

13.4

17.5

20.1

25.4

25.4

36.5

47.0

9.8

15.0

17.4

23.1

27.2

*SD - Standard Duty, HD - Heavy Duty, XHD - Extra Heavy Duty

- All selections are based on CARBON STEEL construction. Test data is accumulated based on AMCA 210-85, figure 12, 2% tip clearance and 

ANSI S12.12 - 1992 panel tests, inlet only.

- Performance certified is for installation type A - Free inlet, Free outlet. Speed (RPM) shown is nominal. Performance is based on actual 

speed of test.

- Performance ratings do not include the effects of appurtenances (accessories). The sound ratings shown are loudness values in fan sones at a 

distance of 1.5 m (5 ft) in a hemispherical free field calculated per AMCA International Standard 301. Values shown are for:

Installation Type A: free outlet hemispherical sone levels.

NOTE:

For selections at other CFM and Static Pressure conditions, contact factory sales representative.
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9.1

14.6

20.6

21.6

22.7

22.7

23.6

8.6

10.4

11.5

16.7

21.7

25.4



BEA SERIES
PERFORMANCE DATA

“A” TYPE PROPELLER

MODEL
Motor HP 

Max.

Max. Input 
Power 
Watts

Blade 
Type

FAN 
RPM

0" 1 / 8 ” 1 / 4 ” 3 / 8 ” 1 / 2 ” 5 / 8 ” 3 / 4 ” 1 ” Sones 
@ 1/8" 
S.P.CUBIC FEET PER MINUTE

BEA-48

BEA-54

BEA-66

BEA-60

25.9

29.8

38.9

38.9

43.3

43.3

*SD - Standard Duty, HD - Heavy Duty, XHD - Extra Heavy Duty

- All selections are based on CARBON STEEL construction. Test data is accumulated based on AMCA 210-85, figure 12, 2% tip clearance and 

ANSI S12.12 - 1992 panel tests, inlet only.

- Performance certified is for installation type A - Free inlet, Free outlet. Speed (RPM) shown is nominal. Performance is based on actual 

speed of test.

- Performance ratings do not include the effects of appurtenances (accessories). The sound ratings shown are loudness values in fan sones at a 

distance of 1.5 m (5 ft) in a hemispherical free field calculated per AMCA International Standard 301. Values shown are for:

Installation Type A: free outlet hemispherical sone levels.

NOTE:

For selections at other CFM and Static Pressure conditions, contact factory sales representative.
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15.4

20.8

27.3

34.2

34.2

42.7

51.5

16.4

22.0

29.3

29.3

36.8

47.7



BES SERIES
PERFORMANCE DATA

“S” TYPE PROPELLER

MODEL
Motor HP 

Max.

Blade 
Type

FAN 
RPM

0 ” 1 / 8 ” 1 / 4 ” 3 / 8 ” 1 / 2 ” 5 / 8 ” 3 / 4 ” 1 ” Sones 
@ 1/8" 
S.P.CUBIC FEET PER MINUTE

BES-24

BES-42

BES-36

BES-30

BES-48
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BES SERIES
PERFORMANCE DATA

“S” TYPE PROPELLER

*SD - Standard Duty, HD - Heavy Duty, XHD - Extra Heavy Duty

- All selections are based on CARBON STEEL construction. Test data is accumulated based on AMCA 210-85, figure 12, 2% tip clearance and

ANSI S12.12 - 1992 panel tests, inlet only.

NOTE:

For selections at other CFM and Static Pressure conditions, contact factory sales representative.

MODEL
Motor HP 

Max.

Blade 
Type

FAN 
RPM

0 ” 1 / 8 ” 1 / 4 ” 3 / 8 ” 1 / 2 ” 5 / 8 ” 3 / 4 ” 1 ” Sones 
@ 1/8" 
S.P.CUBIC FEET PER MINUTE

BES-60

BES-66

B E S - 72

BES-54
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